58382	WAREANTY DEED	Vol.29 86 Page 2890
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE		RODUCTS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
hereinafter called the grantor, for the conside LEON D. BARKER and CLAIRE L. B the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell assigns, that certain real property, with the te pertaining, situated in the County of	and convey unto the said genements hereditements and	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and
The South 60 feet of Lot 4, Block thereof on file in the office of t		
"This instrument will not allow us violation of applicable land use la instrument, the person acquiring for appropriate city or county plannin	se of the property desc aws and regulations.	ribed in this instrument in Before signing or accepting this
	TITLE CON	IPANY INC.
- continued on t	the reverse side of th	is deed -
To Have and to Hold the same unto t	and with said grantee and g	heirs, successors and assigns forever. Frantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that
changes shall be implied to make the provision	ept those claiming under the id for this transfer, stated in XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	above described encumbrances. terms of dollars, is \$ 38,000.00 XMXXXXXMMXXXXXMVXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	By: Mh	AP to C
STATE OF ORECON, County of Klamath, Pebpuary, 19, 86	STATE OF OREGON, C	County of) 55.
Mile of a Maril		who, being duly sworn.
Performance the above named MLChas FOREST PRODUCTS FEDERAL CREDIT UNIC		one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
ment to be Balare me: + +	ed, of said corporation and the seal affixed ed, of said corporation and the half of said corporation b	, a corporation, to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal hat said instrument was signed and sealed in be- y authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
(OFFICIAL / YUSU CX + PLA SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ////6/87	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	SLAL)
Forest Products Federal Credit Unio Washburn Way Cannayh Falls OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Leon D. Barker + Clairet Barker 2803 Altamont Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the feiler	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
SAME AS GRANTEE		Recording Officer By Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY INC.

MOUNTAIN TILLE COMPANY INC.

2891

SUBJECT TO:

9099

~ 3

1. A. M. M. M.

- 1. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of South Suburban Sanitary District.
- 2. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of Klamath Irrigation District.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for of	record at reques	st of the the the day day of Deeds on Page 2200
FEE	\$9.00	Evelyn Biehn County Elerk By Dernethe April 1
the second se		